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JUNE 2022 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
29 

 
30 

 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

     
National Donut 

Day 
 

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

       

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

       

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

Father's Day       

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

   

 

 

Voice Lessons 

Start! 
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JULY 2022 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
26 

 
27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 2 

   
Summer Voice 

Lessons 
   

 

 
3 

 

 

 

Independence Day  4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

       

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

   
 

Summer Voice 

Lessons 
   

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

   
 

Summer Voice 

Lessons 
   

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

   

Choir Officer Work 

Day  

 Summer Voice 

Lessons 

Choir Officer Work 

Day  

 

 

Choir Officer Work 

Day 

 

 

 

 

 
31 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
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AUGUST 2022 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
31 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 
*Wildcat Choir 

Camp 9-2pm 

*Wildcat Choir 

Camp 9-2 

*Wildcat Choir 

Camp 9-2 

 

Summer Voice 

Lessons 

TMHS District Choir 

Camp 9-2 

TMHS District Choir 

Camp 9-2 
 

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

  

TMHS Booster Club 

Meeting 7pm @ 

Choir Room  

 

Summer Voice 

Lessons 
   

 

 
14 15 

 

 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

 

 

 

 

Chorale 5-7pm 

First Day of 

School! 
  Ice Cream Social  

All-District music 

camp 9-noon @ 

THS 

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 

 
All District Bass 

Sectional 3-4pm 

 

Chorale 5-7 

 

 

 

 

All District Soprano 

Sectional 3-4 

 

 

 

 

All District Tenor 

Sectional 3-4 

 

 

 

 

All District Alto  

Sectional 3-4 

 Flag Distribution 

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

 

 
All District Bass 

Sectional 3-4 

 

Chorale 5-7 

*TMHS Choir 

Demonstration 

Concert 7pm 
All District Soprano 

Sectional 3-4 

 

 

 

All District Tenor 

Sectional 3-4 

 

 

 

All District Alto  

Sectional 3-4 

Home Football 

Game vs Cy 

Creek 
 

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates
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SEPTEMBER 2022 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
28 

 
29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

 

All District Bass 

Sectional 3-4 

 

Chorale 5-7 

All District Soprano 

Sectional 3-4 
 

*TMHS Choir 

Demonstration 

Concert 7pm 

 

 

 

 

All District Tenor 

Sectional 3-4 

 

 

 

All District Alto  

Sectional 3-4 

Home Football 

Game vs Cy 

Creek 

 

 

 
4 

 

 

 

Labor Day    5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 
District Mock 

Auditions 4-6:30 
 

8 
Home Football 

Game vs 

Eisenhower 

9 
District 

Candidates 

Rehearsal 3-4 
 

10 
District Auditions @ 

Caney Creek HS 
 

  
All District 

Sectionals 3-4 
 

 

All District  

Sectionals 3-4 

 

 

  

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

 

 

All-Region 

Candidates 4:30-

7:30 

TMHS Booster Club 

Meeting 7pm @ 

Choir Room  

 

All-Region Soprano 

Sectional 3-4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All-Region Bass and 

Tenor Sectional 3-4 

 

 

 

 

 

All-Region Alto 

Sectional 3-4 

 
Region Camp 

@College Park 

HS 9-2 

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

Flag Return 

 

Open House 

6:00-8:00 

 

 

 

 

 

All-Region Soprano and 

Alto Sectional 3-4 

 

 

 

 

 

All-Region Bass and 

Tenor Sectional 3-4 

*Sing-a-thon @ 

Creekwood Grill 

6-8pm 

 
 

  

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

 

 

All-Region Bass 

Sectional 3-4 

 

Chorale 5-7 

 

 

 

 

All-Region Soprano 

Sectional 3-4 

Rock the Block 

6:00pm 
 

All-Region Tenor 

Sectional 3-4 

 

 

 

 

All-Region Alto 

Sectional 3-4 

Home Football 

Game vs Klein 

Forest 

(Homecoming) 

Homecoming 

Dance 
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OCTOBER 2022 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
25 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 1 

 

All-Region Bass 

Sectional 3-4 

 

Chorale 5-7 

 

 

 

All-Region 

 Soprano Sectional 3-4 

Rock the Block 

6:00pm 
 

All-Region Tenor 

Sectional 3-4 

 

 

 

All-Region Alto 

Sectional 3-4 

Home Football 

Game vs Klein Forest 

(Homecoming) 

Homecoming 

Dance 

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

 

All-Region Candidates 

3-4 
 

Chorale 5-7 

 

 

All-Region Candidates 

3-4 

 

Region Mock 

Auditions 3-5 
 

 

 

All-Region Candidates 

3-4 

All-Region 

Candidates 

Rehearsal 3-4 

Region Auditions 

@ TMHS 

 

 
9 Columbus Day  10 

 

11 
TMHS Booster Club 

Meeting 7pm @ 

Choir Room 

12 
 

13 
*TMHS Choir Fall 

Concert 7pm 

 

14 
*Home Football 

Game vs Tomball 

(Patriotic Show) 

15 

  
All-State Soprano 

Sectional 3-4 

All-State Tenor 

Sectional 3-4 

 

All-State Alto Sectional 

3-4 
 

 

  

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

 

All-State Bass Sectional 

3-4 

 

Chorale 5-7 

 

 

All-State Soprano 

Sectional 3-4 

 

 

All-State Tenor 

Sectional 3-4 

 

 

All-State Alto  

Sectional 3-4 

Trunk or Treat 

Social 6-8pm 
 

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

 

All-State Bass Sectional 

3-4 

 

Chorale 5-7 

Montgomery Solo 

Contest 

 

 

All-State Tenor 

Sectional 3-4 

 

 

All-State Soprano/Alto  

Sectional 3-4 

Home Football 

Game vs Klein 

Oak (FA Senior 

Night) 

 

 

 
30 Halloween    31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 

 

 

 

Region Honor Choir 3-4 

All-State Bass Sectional 

3-4 

 

 

Region Treble 3-4pm 

All-State Soprano 

Sectional 3-4 

High School Night 

at the Opera 

Region Treble 3-4pm 

All-State Alto 

 Sectional 3-4 

Region Honor and 

Treble Choir 

Rehearsal 3-4 
Flag Distribution 
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NOVEMBER 2022 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
30 

 
Halloween    31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Region Honor Choir 3-4 

All-State Bass Sectional 

3-4 

 

 

 

 

 

Region Treble 3-4pm 

All-State Soprano 

Sectional 3-4 

 

 

 

High School Night 

at the Opera 

 

 

 

Region Treble 3-4pm 

All-State Alto 

 Sectional 3-4 

 

 

Region Honor and 

Treble Choir 

Rehearsal 3-4 

Flag Distribution 

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

Region Weekend 

Rehearsal @ 

College Park HS 
 

8 
TMHS Booster Club 

Meeting 7pm @ 

Choir Room 
 

9 
Kemah Days 

Chamber 

Contest 
 

10 

 
 

Veterans Day 11 
Region Weekend 

@ Lake Creek HS 
 

12 
Region Weekend 

@ Lake Creek HS 
 

  

 

All-State Sectionals 3-4 

 

 

 
Region Honor and 

Treble Choir 

Rehearsal 3-4 

  

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

Flag Return 

 

 

All-State Bass Sectional 

3-4 

 

Chorale 5-7 

Pop Show 

Auditions after 

school 

Pop Show 

Auditions after 

school 

All-State Alto Sectional 

3-4 

Thanksgiving Feast 

6pm @ TMHS 

Cafeteria 

  

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

Thanksgiving Day  24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 

 

     

 

 
27 28 

 

 

 

 

29 
Pre-Area Auditions 

@ The Woodlands 

HS 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

 

Pre-Area Candidates 

Rehearsal 3-4 

 

Chorale 5-7 

 

     

 

Thanksgiving Break 
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DECEMBER 2022 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
27 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

 

 

 

 

Pre-Area Candidates 

Rehearsal 3-4 

 

Chorale 5-7 

 

Pre-Area Auditions 

@ The Woodlands 

HS 

    

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

    

TMHS Orchestra 

Concert (Chorale 

sings) 7pm 

Winter Social 6-

8pm 
 

 

 
11 12 

*TMHS Choir 

Winter Concert 

7pm 

13 
TMHS Booster Club 

Meeting 7pm @ 

Choir Room 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

  
 
 

 
    

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 

 

     

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

Christmas 

 
     

 

Winter Break 

Winter Break 
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JANUARY 2023 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

New Year's Day   
First Day of 2nd 

Semester 
  

Area Auditions @ 

The Woodlands HS 

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 
TMHS Booster Club 

Meeting 7pm @ 

Choir Room 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 
Girls Night Social 

5-7pm @ TMHS 
 

14 

 
 

  
 
 

 
  

 

 
 

 

 
15 MLK Day    16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
Guys Night Social 

5-7pm @ TMHS 

21 
 

       

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 

 

 

 

Chorale 5-7 

     

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

 

 

 

Chorale 5-7 
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FEBRUARY 2023 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
29 

 
30 

 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
UIL Solo and 

Ensemble 

@College Park HS 

 

 

 

Chorale 5-7 

     

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 
TMHS Choir Booster 

Club Meeting 7pm @ 

Choir Room 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 

 
 

 
 

Chorale 5-7 
    

 

Flag Distribution 

 

 
12 Costumes Due  13 

 

*Pop Show 

Tech (soloists 

only) 

5-9pm 

Valentine’s Day   14 
 

*Pop Show 

Tech (all 

students) 

5-9 

15 

*Pop Show 

Dress 

Rehearsal (All 

Students)3-9 

16 

 

*Pop Show 

7pm 
4pm call 

17 

 

*Pop Show 

7pm 
4pm call 

18 

 

*Pop Show 

7pm 
4pm call 

       

 

 
19 

 

 

President’s Day  20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
Pre-Mad Fest and 

MS Pre-UIL 

Concert @ the 

Centrum 7pm 

24 
Coffee House 

Submissions Due 

to Google Drive 

25 
 

       
 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

Flag Return 

 

 

Chorale 5-7 

 

MS Region Camp 

 5-8pm @ THS 
  

 

 

TMEA Convention 

Mad Fest 
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MARCH 2023 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
26 

 
27 

 

28 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

 

 

 

Chorale 5-7 

 
 

MS Region Camp 5-

8pm @ THS 

  

 

 

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 
TMHS Booster Club 

Meeting 7pm @ 

Choir Room 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

 
 

Chorale 5-7 

 
 

 
    

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

 

 

     

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
Coffee House 

Concert @ TMHS 

Cafeteria 
 

25 
Texas A&M 

Singing Cadets 

Concert @TMHS 

     

 

 

 
 

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

 

 

 

Chorale 5-7 
  

Pre-UIL (All 

Students) 5-9 
  

 

Mad Fest 

Spring Break 

Host MS UIL 
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APRIL 2023 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
26 

 
27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 1 

 

 

 

Chorale 5-7 

  
*Pre-UIL (All 

Students) 3-7 
  

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

Good Friday    7 

 
 

8 
 

 

 

 

Chorale 5-7 
 

Spring Trip 

Rehearsals 3-4:30    

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
TMHS Booster Club 

Meeting 7pm @ 

Choir Room 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

Easter Sunday 
 

Chorale 5-7  
Spring Trip 

Rehearsals 3-4:30    

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

 Chorale 5-7 

 

 

 

  

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

      
Choir Banquet 

7pm @ TISD 

Event Center 

 

 
30 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

       

NV UIL 

Spring Trip 

Varsity UIL 
Spring Trip 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates


Template © calendarlabs.com 

 

MAY 2023 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
30 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

       

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 
 

 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

 
Voice Studio 

Recital 

Booster Club 

Meeting 6pm @ 

Choir Room 

  

Incoming Freshmen 

Meeting 7pm @ TMHS 

Cafeteria 

 

*TMHS Senior 

Recognition 

Concert 7pm 
 Prom 

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

Mother's Day 

Chorale 5-6pm 

 

Major Chords  

6-7pm 

Combined TMHS 

Choir Council 

Meeting 
   Flag Distribution 

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 
Fine Arts 

Signing Day 
  

Last Day of 

School 
  

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

 Memorial Day 

 

 

 

Texas Wildcatter 

Chorale Europe Trip 

Rehearsal 6-8pm 

    

 

  

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates


Template © calendarlabs.com 

JUNE 2023 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

 Memorial Day 

 

 

Texas Wildcatter 

Chorale Europe Trip 

Rehearsal 6-8pm 

  
National Donut 

Day 
 

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

Flag Return 

 

 

TWC Europe Trip 

Rehearsal 6-8pm 

     

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

 

 

 

TWC Europe Trip 

Rehearsal 6-8pm 

  

 

 

TWC Send Off 

Concert 7pm @ 

TBD 

 

 

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 

      

 

 

 

Flag Distribution 

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 

   
 

Summer Voice 

Lessons 
   

 

  

Texas Wildcatter Chorale Europe Trip 

TWC 

Europe 

Trip 

TWC 

Europe 

Trip 
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JULY 2023 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
25 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 1 

   

 

Summer Voice 

Lessons 

   

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

Independence Day  4 

 

 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

       

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

Flag Return   
 

Summer Voice 

Lessons 
   

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

   
 

Summer Voice 

Lessons 
   

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

   

Choir Officer Work 

Day 

Summer Voice 

Lessons 

Choir Officer Work 

Day 

 

 

Choir Officer Work 

Day 

 

 

 

 

 
30 31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 

 
*Wildcat Choir 

Camp 9-2pm 

*Wildcat Choir 

Camp 9-2 

*Wildcat Choir 

Camp 9-2 
 

Summer Voice 

Lessons 

TMHS District Choir 

Camp 9-2 

TMHS District Choir 

Camp 9-2  
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AUGUST 2023 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
30 

 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

 
*Wildcat Choir 

Camp 9-2pm 

*Wildcat Choir 

Camp 9-2 

*Wildcat Choir 

Camp 9-2 

 

Summer Voice 

Lessons 

TMHS District Choir 

Camp 9-2 

TMHS District Choir 

Camp 9-2 
 

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

       

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

       

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

       

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
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