	JUNE 2022									
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY				
29	30	31	1	2	National Donut Day	4				
5	6	7	8	9	10	11				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
19 Father's Day	20	21	22	23	24	25				
26	27	28	Voice Lessons Start!	30	1	2				

	JULY 2022									
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY				
26	27	28	29	30	1	2				
			Summer Voice Lessons							
3	Independence Day 4	5	6	7	8	9				
10	11	12	Summer Voice Lessons	14	15	16				
17	18	19	Summer Voice Lessons	21	22	23				
24	25	26	Choir Officer Work Day Summer Voice Lessons	28 Choir Officer Work Day	Choir Officer Work Day	30				
31	1	2	3	4	5	6				

	AUGUST 2022								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
31	1	2	3	4	5	6			
	*Wildcat Choir Camp 9-2pm	*Wildcat Choir Camp 9-2	*Wildcat Choir Camp 9-2 Summer Voice Lessons	TMHS District Choir Camp 9-2	TMHS District Choir Camp 9-2				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
		TMHS Booster Club Meeting 7pm @ Choir Room	Summer Voice Lessons						
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
	Chorale 5-7pm	First Day of School!			Ice Cream Social	All-District music camp 9-noon @ THS			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
	All District Bass Sectional 3-4pm Chorale 5-7	All District Soprano Sectional 3-4	All District Tenor Sectional 3-4	All District Alto Sectional 3-4		Flag Distribution			
28	29	30	31	1	2	3			
	All District Bass Sectional 3-4 Chorale 5-7	*TMHS Choir Demonstration Concert 7pm All District Soprano Sectional 3-4	All District Tenor Sectional 3-4	All District Alto Sectional 3-4	Home Football Game vs Cy Creek				

SEPTEMBER 2022

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
	All District Bass Sectional 3-4 Chorale 5-7	All District Soprano Sectional 3-4 *TMHS Choir Demonstration Concert 7pm	All District Tenor Sectional 3-4	All District Alto Sectional 3-4	Home Football Game vs Cy Creek	
4	Labor Day 5	All District Sectionals 3-4	7 District Mock Auditions 4-6:30	Home Football Game vs Eisenhower All District Sectionals 3-4	9 District Candidates Rehearsal 3-4	10 District Auditions @ Caney Creek HS
11	All-Region Candidates 4:30- 7:30	TMHS Booster Club Meeting 7pm @ Choir Room All-Region Soprano Sectional 3-4	14 All-Region Bass and Tenor Sectional 3-4	All-Region Alto Sectional 3-4	16	Region Camp @College Park HS 9-2
18 Flag Return	Open House 6:00-8:00	All-Region Soprano and	All-Region Bass and	*Sing-a-thon@ Creekwood Grill 6-8pm	23	24
25	26	Alto Sectional 3-4	Tenor Sectional 3-4	29	30	1
	All-Region Bass Sectional 3-4 Chorale 5-7	All-Region Soprano Sectional 3-4	Rock the Block 6:00pm All-Region Tenor Sectional 3-4	All-Region Alto Sectional 3-4	Home Football Game vs Klein Forest (Homecoming)	Homecoming Dance

OCTOBER 2022

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
25	26	27	28	29	30	1
	All-Region Bass Sectional 3-4	All-Region	Rock the Block 6:00pm	All-Region Alto	Home Football Game vs Klein Forest	Homecoming Dance
	Chorale 5-7	Soprano Sectional 3-4	All-Region Tenor Sectional 3-4	Sectional 3-4	(Homecoming)	Sance
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
	All-Region Candidates 3-4	All-Region Candidates	Region Mock Auditions 3-5	All-Region Candidates	All-Region Candidates	Region Auditions @ TMHS
	Chorale 5-7	3-4	Audilions 3-5	3-4	Rehearsal 3-4	⊌ IM⊓3
9	Columbus Day 10	11	12	13	14	15
		TMHS Booster Club Meeting 7pm @ Choir Room		*TMHS Choir Fall Concert 7pm	*Home Football Game vs Tomball (Patriotic Show)	
		All-State Soprano Sectional 3-4	All-State Tenor Sectional 3-4	All-State Alto Sectional 3-4		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	All-State Bass Sectional 3-4				Trunk or Treat	
	Chorale 5-7	All-State Soprano Sectional 3-4	All-State Tenor Sectional 3-4	All-State Alto Sectional 3-4	Social 6-8pm	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
	All-State Bass Sectional 3-4	Montgomery Solo	All 51 1 7	All 51 1 2 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Home Football Game vs Klein	
	Chorale 5-7	Contest	All-State Tenor Sectional 3-4	All-State Soprano/Alto Sectional 3-4	Oak (FA Senior Night)	
30	Halloween 31	1	2	3	4	
	Region Honor Choir 3-4 All-State Bass Sectional 3-4	Region Treble 3-4pm All-State Soprano Sectional 3-4	High School Night at the Opera	Region Treble 3-4pm All-State Alto Sectional 3-4	Region Honor and Treble Choir Rehearsal 3-4	Flag Distribution

	NOVEMBER 2022								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
30	Halloween 31	1	2	3	4	5			
	Region Honor Choir 3-4 All-State Bass Sectional 3-4	Region Treble 3-4pm All-State Soprano Sectional 3-4	High School Night at the Opera	Region Treble 3-4pm All-State Alto Sectional 3-4	Region Honor and Treble Choir Rehearsal 3-4	Flag Distribution			
6	7 Region Weekend Rehearsal @ College Park HS	8 TMHS Booster Club Meeting 7pm @ Choir Room All-State Sectionals 3-4	Kemah Days Chamber Contest	Region Honor and Treble Choir Rehearsal 3-4	Veterans Day 11 Region Weekend @ Lake Creek HS	12 Region Weekend @ Lake Creek HS			
13 Flag Return	All-State Bass Sectional 3-4 Chorale 5-7	Pop Show Auditions after school	Pop Show Auditions after school	All-State Alto Sectional 3-4 Thanksgiving Feast 6pm @ TMHS Cafeteria	18	19			
20	21	21 22 23 Thanksgiving Day 24 25 Thanksgiving Break							
27	Pre-Area Candidates Rehearsal 3-4 Chorale 5-7	Pre-Area Auditions @ The Woodlands HS	30	1	2	3			

DECEMBER 2022								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
27	28	29	30	1	2	3		
	Pre-Area Candidates Rehearsal 3-4 Chorale 5-7	Pre-Area Auditions @ The Woodlands HS						
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
				TMHS Orchestra Concert (Chorale sings) 7pm	Winter Social 6- 8pm			
11	*TMHS Choir Winter Concert 7pm	TMHS Booster Club Meeting 7pm @ Choir Room	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
		Winter Break						
25	26	27	28	29	30	31		
Christmas		Winter Break						

JANUARY 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
New Year's Day			First Day of 2 nd Semester			Area Auditions @ The Woodlands HS	
8	9	10 TMHS Booster Club Meeting 7pm @ Choir Room	11	12	13 Girls Night Social 5-7pm @ TMHS	14	
15	MLK Day 16	17	18	19	20 Guys Night Social 5-7pm @ TMHS	21	
22	23 Chorale 5-7	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30 Chorale 5-7	31	1	2	3	4	

FEBRUARY 2023 **SUNDAY MONDAY FRIDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY SATURDAY** 29 31 1 2 3 30 **UIL Solo and** Ensemble @College Park HS Chorale 5-7 5 7 8 9 10 11 **TMHS Choir Booster** Club Meeting 7pm @ **Choir Room TMEA Convention** Flag Distribution Chorale 5-7 15 12 Costumes Due 13 Valentine's Day 14 16 17 18 *Pop Show *Pop Show *Pop Show **Dress** *Pop Show *Pop Show *Pop Show **Tech (soloists** Tech (all Rehearsal (All 7pm 7pm 7pm only) students) 4pm call 4pm call 5-9 Students)3-9 4pm call 5-9pm 19 21 22 23 24 25 President's Day 20 Pre-Mad Fest and **Coffee House** MS Pre-UIL **Submissions Due** Concert @ the to Google Drive Centrum 7pm 27 26 28 1 2 3 **Mad Fest** Flag Return **MS Region Camp** 5-8pm @ THS Chorale 5-7

	MARCH 2023								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
26	27	28	1	2	3	4			
	Chorale 5-7	MS Region Camp 5- 8pm @ THS			Mad	d Fest			
5	6	7 TMHS Booster Club Meeting 7pm@ Choir Room	8	9	10	11			
	Chorale 5-7		Host N	IS UIL					
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
			Spring Break	<					
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
17	20	21	22	23	Coffee House Concert @ TMHS Cafeteria	Texas A&M Singing Cadets Concert @TMHS			
26	27	28	29	30	31	1			
	Chorale 5-7			Pre-UIL (All Students) 5-9					

APRIL 2023 SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 26 28 29 31 30 27 *Pre-UIL (All Students) 3-7 Chorale 5-7 2 3 Good Friday 7 4 5 6 8 **Spring Trip** Rehearsals 3-4:30 Chorale 5-7 10 12 15 9 11 13 14 **TMHS Booster Club** Meeting 7pm @ **Choir Room Spring Trip Spring Trip** Easter Sunday Chorale 5-7 Rehearsals 3-4:30 17 21 22 16 18 19 20 **Spring Trip** Chorale 5-7 **Varsity UIL NV UIL** 23 27 28 29 24 25 26 **Choir Banquet** 7pm @ TISD **Event Center** 30 3 5 2 4 6

	MAY 2023									
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY				
30	1	2	3	4	5	6				
7	Voice Studio Recital	Booster Club Meeting 6pm @ Choir Room Incoming Freshmen Meeting 7pm @ TMHS Cafeteria	10	*TMHS Senior Recognition Concert 7pm	12	Prom				
Mother's Day	Chorale 5-6pm Major Chords 6-7pm	Combined TMHS Choir Council Meeting	17	18	19	20 Flag Distribution				
21	Fine Arts Signing Day	23	24	Last Day of School	26	27				
28	29 Memorial Day	Texas Wildcatter Chorale Europe Trip Rehearsal 6-8pm	31	1	2	3				

	JUNE 2023								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
28	29	30	31	1	2	3			
	Memorial Day	Texas Wildcatter Chorale Europe Trip Rehearsal 6-8pm			National Donut Day				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
Flag Return	TWC Europe Trip Rehearsal 6-8pm								
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
	TWC Europe Trip Rehearsal 6-8pm			TWC Send Off Concert 7pm @ TBD		TWC Europe			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
	Texas Wildcatter Chorale Europe Trip								
						Flag Distribution			
25	26	27	28	29	30	1			
TWC Europe			Summer Voice Lessons						

	JULY 2023									
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY				
25	26	27	Summer Voice Lessons	29	30	1				
2	3	Independence Day 4	5	6	7	8				
9 Flag Return	10	11	Summer Voice Lessons	13	14	15				
16	17	18	Summer Voice Lessons	20	21	22				
23	24	25	Choir Officer Work Day Summer Voice Lessons	27 Choir Officer Work Day	28 Choir Officer Work Day	29				
30	*Wildcat Choir Camp 9-2pm	*Wildcat Choir Camp 9-2	*Wildcat Choir Camp 9-2 Summer Voice Lessons	TMHS District Choir Camp 9-2	TMHS District Choir Camp 9-2	5				

AUGUST 2023						
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	*Wildcat Choir Camp 9-2pm	*Wildcat Choir Camp 9-2	*Wildcat Choir Camp 9-2 Summer Voice Lessons	TMHS District Choir Camp 9-2	TMHS District Choir Camp 9-2	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		